FPATID COCKTANS &

KOKTEIA

Dragon kiss €9.00
A competition winning cocktail made with gin shaken with strawberry buree, apricot
and refreshing Patio juice. Drink carefully and don't wake up the Dragon!

Grandpa’s Secret €9.00
An International award winning recipe from C. Nicolaides based on his
Grandpa’s Secret and Grand Marnier

The Lawyer €9.00
Havana Club 3 Anos Rum blended with Skinos Mastiha, fresh banana
and coconut syrup

Olga D. €9.00
An unusual woman needs an unusual drink
Absolut Vodka muddled with strawberry puree, ginger, pineapple juice

Alejandro €9.00
Have you ever had a Latin lover ?Try this then!

Olmeca Tequila muddled with fresh green apple, bergamot, and shaken with red grapefruit
juice

DNA Gin €9.00
Uncode the DNA of an extraordinary Gin

Hedrick’s Gin mixed with cucumber, coriander, fresh lemon juice and a dash of

elderflower syrup

Bioresance Therapy €9.00
That's a kind of psychotherapy. Ask for more details.

Absolut Vodka mixed with fresh red grapefruit, elderflower syrup, and spiced up

with fresh chilli

Psychotherapy €9.00
Everybody needs some kind of therapy. Why not a Psychotherapy?

Smirnoff with Patron XO Cafe shaken with passion fruit, fine strained with special treatment
over crushed ice in a Psycho glass

PatiCO2 €9.00

Absolut Vodka mixed with fresh watermelon, fresh red grapefruit and passionfruit

Campari Lover €9.00
For the Campari Lovers...

Campari muddled with passion puree, Passoa liqueur, served with fresh

passion fruit and a dash of lime

Hypnotherapy €9.00
Smirnoff Vodka shaken with hazelnut liquer, strawberry puree and a
dash of chocolate bitter



Pain Killer €9.50
Dark Rum Shaken With Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Coconut And Dash Of Patio Bitters

Patio | Scream €9.50
YouScream, | scream, Ice cream. Childhood sweet memories. ..
Stoli Salted Karamel Vodka shaken with fresh red grapefruit juice and raspberry puree

Patio Mai Tai €9.50
Captain Morgan Spiced muddled with fresh pineapple, bergamot and cardamom, mixed with
Apricot Brandy and a squeeze of lime, served over crushed ice

The Constructor €9.50
A DIY cocktail - Do It Yourself (Get the instructions from our staff)

Smirnoff muddled with fresh cucumber, mixed with elderflower, appleand a

squeeze of lime. Served with un upsite down Somersby apple cider

Man of the Year €9.50
Designed by the Alchemy Bartending team for the ‘Man of the Year' 2014

Johnnie Walker Black mixed with Johnnie Black, bergamot sweet, fresh lime and

some more Johnnie Black

Ginger Lover €9.50
For the Ginger addicts!!
Tanqueray Gin mixed with Ginger syrup, peach puree and apricot liqueur

Altos Mexicana €9.50
Altos the colours of Tequilal

Altos Reposado Tequila muddled with our own secret acave nectar, a dash of

lime and passion puree

50 Shades of Grey €9.50
For the unusual.

Smirnoff Vanilla shaken with cranberry, apple juice, raspberry puree and your own love
elderflower syrup



¥ COCKTANS AND LONEG

KOKTEIA

SPARKLING COCKTAILS Appwén koktéir

Hugo Blossom
Sparkling wine mixed with elderflower syrup, fresh mint

Aperol Spritz

Sparkling wine mixed with Aperol and Perrier

Passion Mimosa
Sparkling wine mixed with passion puree, orange juice and fresh passion fruit

Zagara Sunrise
And think is the perfect new summer cocktail

A Moscato D'Asti based drink with ice, a touch of Perrier, fresh mint and lime wedges

CLASSIC COCKTAILS Kiaoixd koktéin

Old Patio Fashioned
Cutty Sark whisky served on the rocks with muddled sugar and bitters,
topped off with Perrier

Martini
Beefeater Gin, Dry Cinzano

Manhattan
Canadian Whisky, Cinzano Rosso, Angostura bitters

Negroni
Beefeater Gin, Campari, Cinzano Rosso

MOJITOS Moyito

Patio Mojito
Jameson lrish whiskey muddled with lime, fresh apple, fresh cucumber,
mint and topped up with Perrier

Mastic Mojito
Skinos Mastiha Spirit muddled with lime, mint and topped up with Perrier

Black and Blue Mojito
Havana club 3 Anos Rum muddled with lime, mint, blackberries and blueberries,
blackberry liqueur and topped up with Perrier

MojitoLada

Havana club 3 Anos Rum muddled with fresh lime, mint and coconut puree

DRNAKS %

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50



MARGARITAS AND DAIQUIRIS Mapyapita & Ntakipt

Frozen Fruit Daiquiri €8.50
Fresh fruit of your choice (Mango, Strawberry, and Lemon) blended with
Havana Club 3 Anos Rum, fruit puree and a squeeze of lime

Frozen Banana Blueberry Daiquiri €8.50
Havana club 3 Anos Rum blended together with fresh banana, blueberries,
strawberry puree and a squeeze of lime

Frozen Fruit Margarita €8.50
Fresh fruit of your choice (Mango, Strawberry, Lemon) blended with
Olmeca Tequila, Triple Sec, fresh lemon juice and fruit puree

Crazy Patio Margarita €9.50
Flavoured Margarita served with an upside down Corona beer bottle

Sangria 1L (by the glass €6.00 €22.00
NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS mn arkooAovya kokTéih

Fruit Punch €7.00
Orange juice, pineapple juice and Cranberry juice topped up with Perrier

Ipanema (Caipirinha non Alcoholic) €7.00
Fresh lime muddled with brown sugar, Lime Squash and topped up with Ginger ale

Coconut Kiss €7.00
Pineapple and cherry juice mixed with coconut syrup and a dash of Grenadine

¥ LIGUEURS )

AIKEP / 4cl

Grand Marnier €7.00
Galliano €7.00
Malibu €7.00
Amaretto Disaronno €7.00
Romana Sambuca €7.00
Cointreau €7.00
Drambuie €7.00
Southern Comfort €7.00
Baileys €7.00
Tia Maria €7.00
Kahlua €7.00

Skinos Mastiha €7.00



&@8@3?‘%3%

ANEPITI®

Underberg 2c/

Jagermeister 3¢/

Absinth La Fee 4c/

Ouzo Varvayianni 4c/
Fernet Branca 3c/

Campari 4c/

Aperol 4c/

Pimm’s 4c/

Cinzano - Dry, Bianco, Rosso / 5¢/

8525@3}%

MNYPEZ

DRAUGHT BEER 25CL

BapeAioia Mmropa

Carlsberg
Estrella Damm Lager
HB Lager
HB Weiss

DRAUGHT BEER 50CL

BapeAioia Mmopa

Carlsberg

Estrella Damm Lager
HB Lager

Guinness 44CL

HB Weiss

BOTTLE BEER

MrmoukdAia Mmopag

Carlsberg 33c/

Corona 33c/

Rekorderlig Premium Cider (Strawberry & Lime Cider)33c/
Somersby Cider 33¢/

Smirnoff ice 33¢/

Estrella Damm 33¢/
Kronenbourg 1664 33c/

Inedit Damm (Wheat & Barley)33c/
Maredsous Blond

Duvel

Chimay Blue

Inedit Damm (Wheat & Barley)/5¢/

€4.00
€4.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00

€3.50
€4.50
€4.50
€5.00

€4.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€6.00

€4.00
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€5.00
€5.00
€5.50
€6.50
€7.50
€14.00



aaTiTLeS }%

AAKOOAOYXA MNMOTA

VODKA REGULAR

Absolut 70c/ €80.00
Smirnoff 7oc/ €80.00
Stolichnaya 70c/ €80.00
Russian Standard Silver 7oc/ €80.00
VODKA PREMIUM

Absolut Elyx 70c/ €100.00
Belvedere 70c/ €100.00
Grey Goose 70c/ €100.00
Beluga oc/ €120.00
Elit By Stolichnaya 70c/ €120.00
Ketel One 71 €120.00
Ciroc 1L €120.00

WHISKEY REGULAR
Johnnie Walker Red 70c/ €80.00
Famous Grouse 70c/ €80.00

WHISKEY PreMIUM

Chivas 12 Y.O. 70c/ €100.00
Johnnie Walker Black 7oc/ €100.00
Dimple 15Y.0 7oc/ €100.00
Jack Daniel’s 70c/ €100.00
Chivas extra 70c/ €120.00

g% SPIRTS }%

OINOMNEYMATOAH NOTA 4cl

WHISKIES Regular (4cl)

Ballantine’s €7.00
Famous Grouse €7.00
Johnnie Walker Red €7.00
J&B €7.00
Grant's €7.00
Cutty Sark €7.00
Famous Grouse €7.00

WHISKIES Premium (4cl)

Chivas Regal 12 Y 0. €9.00
Chivas Extra €9.00
Ballantine’s 12 Y 0. €9.00
Black Grouse €9.00
Dimple 15 Y 0. €9.00
Johnnie Walker Black €9.00
Johnnie Walker Double Black €9.00
Chivas Regal 18 Y.0. €13.00
Johnnie Walker Blue Label €18.00

Chivas Royal Salut 21 Y 0. €25.00



Single Malt
Talisker 10 Y.0.
Glenlivet 12 Y.o.
Glenfiddich 12 Y 0.
Glenmorangie
Highland Park 12 Y.0
Lagavulin 16 Y.0.
Glenfiddich 15 Y.o.
The Macallan Amber
The Macallan Sienna

Irish IPAANAIA
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Bushmills Original
Bushmills Black Bush
Tullamore Dew

Bourbon G Tennessee MNEPMNON GTENEZZH
Jim Beam

Jack Daniels

Maker’s Mark

Gentleman Jack

COGNAC G BRANDYS KONIAK 6 MNPANTYZ (4cl)
Metaxa 5*

Five Kings

Metaxa 7*

Courvoisier Napoleon Vs
Hennessy Vs

Maxime Trijol Vsop
Courvoisier Napoleon Vsop
Remy Martin Vsop
Hennessy Fine De Cognac
Hennessy Xo

VODKA Regular (4cl)
Absolut

Smirnoff

Stolichnaya

Russian Standard Silver

VODKA Premium (4cl
Absolut Elyx

Ketel One
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Beluga

Elit By Stolichnaya

€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€9.00
€9.00
€9.00
€12.00

€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00

€8.00
€8.00
€9.00
€9.00

€7.00
€7.00
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€9.00
€9.00
€9.00
€14.00

€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00

€9.00
€9.00
€9.00
€9.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00



GIN TZIN (4c)

Beefeater €7.00
Gordon’s €7.00
Tanqueray €7.00
Tanqueray 10 €9.00
Hendrick’s €9.00
G Vine €9.00
Gin Mare €9.00
RUM poymI (4cl)

Havana Club 3 Anos €7.00
Captain Morgan €7.00
Captain Morgan Spiced €7.00
Pampero €7.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca €7.00
CachacaPitu €7.00
Angostura3 €7.00
Brugal Anejo €9.00
Bacardi Black €9.00
Cachaca Sagatiba €9.00
Angostura 7 €9.00
Havana Club 7 Anos €9.00
Captain Morgans Black €9.00
Angostura 1919 €9.00
Pyrat Xo Reserve €9.00
Zacapa €10.00

TEQUILA TEKIAA (4c))

Olmeca Silver €7.00
Olmeca Gold €8.00
Olmeca Altos Plata €9.00
Olmeca Altos Reposado €9.00
Patron Xo Cafe Liqueur €9.00
Patron Silver €9.00
Patron Gold €9.00
Patron Anejo Aged €10.00
Mixer (energy drink) served with spirits 20cl €1.00

Mixers (soft drink or juice) served with spirits 20cl included



%{ COLD 8EVERABES }%

Kpua Pogpnpata

Juices Xupof 251

Soft Drinks Avayuktika 20C/

Local Mineral Water Metohiko Nepo 501
Local Mineral Water Metahiko Nepo 100C1
Sparkling Water Acpiouyo vepo 33CI

Iced Tea lNaywpévoTodl 33C/

Energy Drinks Evepyeiaxko moto

Mastiqua Sparkling water 33CI

%{ COFFEES }%

Kagpédeg

Espresso Fonpéco

Cafe Frappe Opane

Doppio Eonpéoo Simdc Double Shot of Espresso

Cappuccino Eompéoo pe yéha Espresso with Steamed and Frothed Milk
Freddo Maywpévo Eompéoo

Iced Latte MNaywpévo Eompéoo pe yéha

Tea Selection Toa

ABOVE PRICES ARE IN EU € AND INCLUDE SERVICE CHARGE AND ALL TAXES.

OI MO [MANQ TIMEX EINAI 2E EYPQ KAI TIEPINAMBANOYN AIKAIQMA YTTHPEZIAS KAl OAOYE TOYX QOPOYX.

€3.00
€3.00
€2.50
€3.50
€3.50
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00

€2.50
€3.00
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50



