

Dragon kiss €9.00 A competition winning cocktail made with gin shaken with strawberry buree, apricot and refreshing Patio juice. Drink carefully and don't wake up the Dragon! Grandpa's Secret €9.00 An International award winning recipe from C. Nicolaides based on his Grandpa's Secret and Grand Marnier The Lawyer €9.00 Havana Club 3 Anos Rum blended with Skinos Mastiha, fresh banana and coconut syrup Olga D. €9.00 An unusual woman needs an unusual drink Absolut Vodka muddled with strawberry puree, ginger, pineapple juice Alejandro €9.00 Have you ever had a Latin lover ?Try this then! Olmeca Tequila muddled with fresh green apple, bergamot, and shaken with red grapefruit iuice DNA Gin €9.00 Uncode the DNA of an extraordinary Gin Hedrick's Gin mixed with cucumber, coriander, fresh lemon juice and a dash of elderflower syrup Bioresance Therapy €9.00 That's a kind of psychotherapy. Ask for more details. Absolut Vodka mixed with fresh red grapefruit, elderflower syrup, and spiced up with fresh chilli Psychotherapy €9.00 Everybody needs some kind of therapy. Why not a Psychotherapy? Smirnoff with Patron XO Cafe shaken with passion fruit, fine strained with special treatment over crushed ice in a Psycho glass PatiCO2 €9.00 Absolut Vodka mixed with fresh watermelon, fresh red grapefruit and passionfruit Campari Lover €9 00 For the Campari Lovers... Campari muddled with passion puree, Passoa liqueur, served with fresh passion fruit and a dash of lime Hypnotherapy €9.00 Smirnoff Vodka shaken with hazelnut liquer, strawberry puree and a dash of chocolate bitter

Pain Killer €9.50

Dark Rum Shaken With Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Coconut And Dash Of Patio Bitters

Patio I Scream €9.50

YouScream, I scream, Ice cream. Childhood sweet memories...

Stoli Salted Karamel Vodka shaken with fresh red grapefruit juice and raspberry puree

Patio Mai Tai €9.50

Captain Morgan Spiced muddled with fresh pineapple, bergamot and cardamom, mixed with Apricot Brandy and a squeeze of lime, served over crushed ice

The Constructor €9.50

A DIY cocktail - Do It Yourself (Get the instructions from our staff) Smirnoff muddled with fresh cucumber, mixed with elderflower, appleand a squeeze of lime. Served with un upsite down Somersby apple cider

Man of the Year €9.50

Designed by the Alchemy Bartending team for the 'Man of the Year' 2014 Johnnie Walker Black mixed with Johnnie Black, bergamot sweet, fresh lime and some more Johnnie Black

Ginger Lover €9.50

For the Ginger addicts!!

Tanqueray Gin mixed with Ginger syrup, peach puree and apricot liqueur

Altos Mexicana €9.50

Altos the colours of Tequila!

Altos Reposado Tequila muddled with our own secret acave nectar, a dash of lime and passion puree

50 Shades of Grey €9.50

For the unusual.

Smirnoff Vanilla shaken with cranberry, apple juice, raspberry puree and your own love elderflower syrup



SPARKLING COCKTAILS Αφρώδη κοκτέιλ

Hugo Blossom Sparkling wine mixed with elderflower syrup, fresh mint	€8.00
Aperol Spritz Sparkling wine mixed with Aperol and Perrier	€8.00
Passion Mimosa Sparkling wine mixed with passion puree, orange juice and fresh passion fruit	€8.00
Zagara Sunrise And think is the perfect new summer cocktail A Moscato D'Asti based drink with ice, a touch of Perrier, fresh mint and lime wedges	€8.00
CLASSIC COCKTAILS Κλασικά κοκτέιλ	
Old Patio Fashioned Cutty Sark whisky served on the rocks with muddled sugar and bitters, topped off with Perrier	€8.00
Martini Beefeater Gin, Dry Cinzano	€8.00
Manhattan Canadian Whisky, Cinzano Rosso, Angostura bitters	€8.00
Negroni Beefeater Gin, Campari, Cinzano Rosso	€8.00
MOJITOS Μοχίτο	
Patio Mojito Jameson Irish whiskey muddled with lime, fresh apple, fresh cucumber, mint and topped up with Perrier	€8.50
Mastic Mojito Skinos Mastiha Spirit muddled with lime, mint and topped up with Perrier	€8.50
Black and Blue Mojito Havana club 3 Anos Rum muddled with lime, mint, blackberries and blueberries, blackberry liqueur and topped up with Perrier	€8.50
MojitoLada Havana club 3 Anos Rum muddled with fresh lime, mint and coconut puree	€8.50

MARGARITAS AND DAIQUIRIS Μαργαρίτα & Ντακίρι

F	Frozen Fruit Daiquiri resh fruit of your choice (Mango, Strawberry, and Lemon) blended with Havana Club 3 Anos Rum, fruit puree and a squeeze of lime	€8.50
\vdash	Frozen Banana Blueberry Daiquiri Havana club 3 Anos Rum blended together with fresh banana, blueberries, trawberry puree and a squeeze of lime	€8.50
F	Frozen Fruit Margarita resh fruit of your choice (Mango, Strawberry, Lemon) blended with Olmeca Tequila, Triple Sec, fresh lemon juice and fruit puree	€8.50
	Crazy Patio Margarita lavoured Margarita served with an upside down Corona beer bottle	€9.50
L	Sangria 1L (by the glass €6.00	€22.00
	oangria 1L (by the glass €6.00 NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS Μη αλκοολούχα κοκτέιλ	€22.00
N		€22.00 €7.00
F	NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS Μη αλκοολούχα κοκτέιλ	
F C C	NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS Μη αλκοολούχα κοκτέιλ Fruit Punch Drange juice, pineapple juice and Cranberry juice topped up with Perrier panema (Caipirinha non Alcoholic)	€7.00



Grand Marnier	€7.00
Galliano	€7.00
Malibu	€7.00
Amaretto Disaronno	€7.00
Romana Sambuca	€7.00
Cointreau	€7.00
Drambuie	€7.00
Southern Comfort	€7.00
Baileys	€7.00
Tia Maria	€7.00
Kahlua	€7.00
Skinos Mastiha	€7.00



Underberg 2cl	€4.00
Jagermeister 3cl	€4.00
Absinth La Fee 4cl	€7.00
Ouzo Varvayianni 4cl	€7.00
Fernet Branca 3cl	€7.00
Campari 4cl	€7.00
Aperol 4cl	€7.00
Pimm's 4cl	€7.00
Cinzano - Dry, Bianco, Rosso / 5cl	€7.00



DRAUGHT BEER 25CL Βαρελίσια Μπύρα	
Carlsberg	€3.50
Estrella Damm Lager	€4.50
HB Lager	€4.50
HB Weiss	€5.00
DRAUGHT BEER 50CL Βαρελίσια Μπύρα	
Carlsberg	€4.50
Estrella Damm Lager	€5.50
HB Lager	€5.50
Guinness 44CL	€5.50
HB Weiss	€6.00
BOTTLE BEER Μπουκάλια Μπύρας	
Carlsberg 33cl	€4.00
Corona 33cl	€4.50
Rekorderlig Premium Cider (Strawberry & Lime Cider)33cl	€4.50
Somersby Cider 33cl	€4.50
Smirnoff ice 33cl	€4.50
Estrella Damm 33cl	€4.50
Kronenbourg 1664 33cl	€5.00
Inedit Damm (Wheat & Barley)33cl	€5.00
Maredsous Blond	€5.50
Duvel Chiman Plus	€6.50
Chimay Blue	€7.50
Inedit Damm (Wheat & Barley)75cl	€14.00



VODKA REGULAR	
Absolut 70cl	€80.00
Smirnoff 70cl	€80.00
Stolichnaya 70cl	€80.00
Russian Standard Silver 70cl	€80.00
VODKA PREMIUM	
Absolut Elyx 70cl	€100.00
Belvedere 70cl	€100.00
Grey Goose 70cl	€100.00
Beluga70cl	€120.00
Elit By Stolichnaya 70cl Ketel One 11	€120.00
Ciroc 1L	€120.00 €120.00
CHOC 1L	€120.00
WHISKEY REGULAR	
Johnnie Walker Red 70cl	€80.00
Famous Grouse 70cl	€80.00
WHISKEY PREMIUM	
Chivas 12 Y.O. 70cl	€100.00
Johnnie Walker Black 70cl	€100.00
Dimple 15Y.O 70cl	€100.00
Jack Daniel's 70cl	€100.00
Chivas extra 70cl	€120.00
X SP!R!TS X OINONNEYMATΩΔΗ ΠΟΤΑ 4cl X	
O OINONNEYMATΩΔΗ ΠΟΤΑ 4cl 🎵	
WHISKIES Regular (4cl)	
Ballantine's	€7.00
Famous Grouse	€7.00
Johnnie Walker Red	€7.00
J&B	€7.00
Grant's	€7.00
Cutty Sark	€7.00
Cutty Sark Famous Grouse	€7.00 €7.00
Famous Grouse	
Famous Grouse WHISKIES Premium (4cl)	€7.00
Famous Grouse WHISKIES Premium (4cl) Chivas Regal 12 Y.o.	€7.00 €9.00
Famous Grouse WHISKIES Premium (4cl) Chivas Regal 12 Y.o. Chivas Extra	€7.00 €9.00 €9.00
Famous Grouse WHISKIES Premium (4cl) Chivas Regal 12 Y.o.	€7.00 €9.00
Famous Grouse WHISKIES Premium (4cl) Chivas Regal 12 Y.o. Chivas Extra Ballantine's 12 Y.o.	€7.00 €9.00 €9.00
Famous Grouse WHISKIES Premium (4cl) Chivas Regal 12 Y.o. Chivas Extra Ballantine's 12 Y.o. Black Grouse	€9.00 €9.00 €9.00 €9.00
Famous Grouse WHISKIES Premium (4cl) Chivas Regal 12 Y.o. Chivas Extra Ballantine's 12 Y.o. Black Grouse Dimple 15 Y.o.	€7.00 €9.00 €9.00 €9.00 €9.00
Famous Grouse WHISKIES Premium (4cl) Chivas Regal 12 Y.o. Chivas Extra Ballantine's 12 Y.o. Black Grouse Dimple 15 Y.o. Johnnie Walker Black Johnnie Walker Double Black Chivas Regal 18 Y.o.	€7.00 €9.00 €9.00 €9.00 €9.00 €9.00
Famous Grouse WHISKIES Premium (4cl) Chivas Regal 12 Y.o. Chivas Extra Ballantine's 12 Y.o. Black Grouse Dimple 15 Y.o. Johnnie Walker Black Johnnie Walker Double Black	€7.00 €9.00 €9.00 €9.00 €9.00 €9.00

Single Malt	
Talisker 10 Y.o.	60.00
Glenlivet 12 Y.o.	€8.00
Glenfiddich 12 Y.o.	€8.00
	€8.00
Glenmorangie Highland Park 12 V o	€8.00
Highland Park 12 Y.o Lagavulin 16 Y.o.	€8.00
Glenfiddich 15 Y.o.	€9.00
The Macallan Amber	€9.00
The Macallan Sienna	€9.00
The Macallan Sienna	€12.00
Irish IPAANAIA	
Jameson Irish Whiskey	€8.00
Bushmills Original	€8.00
Bushmills Black Bush	€8.00
Tullamore Dew	€8.00
Tuliamore Dew	60.00
Bourbon G Tennessee ΜΠΕΡΜΠΟΝ GTENESSH	
Jim Beam	€8.00
Jack Daniels	€8.00
Maker's Mark	€9.00
Gentleman Jack	€9.00
dentional 3 den	C3.00
COGNAC & BRANDYS KONIAK & ΜΠΡΑΝΤΥΣ (4cl)	
Metaxa 5*	€7.00
Five Kings	€7.00
Metaxa 7*	€8.00
Courvoisier Napoleon Vs	€8.00
Hennessy Vs	€8.00
Maxime Trijol Vsop	€8.00
Courvoisier Napoleon Vsop	€9.00
Remy Martin Vsop	€9.00
Hennessy Fine De Cognac	€9.00
Hennessy Xo	€14.00
VODKA Regular (4cl)	
Absolut	€7.00
Smirnoff	€7.00
Stolichnaya	€7.00
Russian Standard Silver	€7.00
VODKA Premium (4cl	
Absolut Elyx	€9.00
Ketel One	€9.00
Belvedere	€9.00
Grey Goose	€9.00
Ciroc	€10.00
Beluga	€10.00
Elit By Stolichnaya	€10.00

I

GIN TZIN (4cl)	
Beefeater	€7.00
Gordon's	€7.00
Tanqueray	€7.00
Tanqueray 10	€9.00
Hendrick's	€9.00
G Vine	€9.00
Gin Mare	€9.00
RUM POYMI (4cl)	
Havana Club 3 Anos	€7.00
Captain Morgan	€7.00
Captain Morgan Spiced	€7.00
Pampero	€7.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca	€7.00
Cachaca Pitu	€7.00
Angostura 3	€7.00
Brugal Anejo	€9.00
Bacardi Black	€9.00
Cachaca Sagatiba	€9.00
Angostura 7	€9.00
Havana Club 7 Anos	€9.00
Captain Morgans Black	€9.00
Angostura 1919	€9.00
Pyrat Xo Reserve	€9.00
Zacapa	€10.00
TEOLIII A	
TEQUILA TEKINA (4cl)	
Olmeca Silver	€7.00
Olmeca Gold	€8.00
Olmeca Altos Plata	€9.00
Olmeca Altos Reposado	€9.00
Patron Xo Cafe Liqueur	€9.00
Patron Silver	€9.00
Patron Gold	€9.00
Patron Anejo Aged	€10.00
Miyor (anaray driply) saryad with satisfice 20st	C1.00
Mixer (energy drink) served with spirits 20cl Mixers (soft drink or juice) served with spirits 20cl included	€1.00
withers (soit affirk of Juice) served with spirits 2001 included	



Juices Χυμοί 25Cl	€3.00
Soft Drinks Αναψυκτικά 20Cl	€3.00
Local Mineral Water Μεταλλικό Νερό 50Cl	€2.50
Local Mineral Water Μεταλλικό Νερό 100Cl	€3.50
Sparkling Water Αεριούχο νερό 33Cl	€3.50
Iced Tea ΠαγωμένοΤσάι 33Cl	€4.00
Energy Drinks Ενεργειακό ποτό	€4.00
Mastiqua Sparkling water 33Cl	€4.00



Espresso Εσπρέσο	€2.50
Cafe Frappe Φραπέ	€3.00
Doppio Εσπρέσο διπλός Double Shot of Espresso	€3.50
Cappuccino Εσπρέσο με γάλα Espresso with Steamed and Frothed Milk	€3.50
Freddo Παγωμένο Εσπρέσο	€3.50
Iced Latte Παγωμένο Εσπρέσο με γάλα	€3.50
Tea Selection Toái	€3.50